



2024:TSHC:40794

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2792 of 2025 and C.R.P.No.4263 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.04.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Heard Smt. Anjana Taggarse (party-in-person). For arguments of Sri K.Durga Prasad, learned counsel for the respondent, list on 21.04.2026, as part-heard at 2.15 p.m. Interim order granted earlier, shall stand extended, till 21.04.2026. <u>VRRK,J</u> Js	